1.00 5  800.0079201A  800.0035  0.00DRESS MATERIAL  VATIKA S  1,695.00

1.00 6  1000.0080688A  1,000.0035  0.00KURTI PANT  D NO 4  2,595.00

1.00 7  130.0076637A  130.0035  0.00NOSE PIES  D NO 1  150.00

1.00 8  200.0078764*  200.0035  0.00.BAZAR   200.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

8.00

6775.00

Invoice Total :

RS. SIX THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED SEVENTY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  6775.00Total  11330.00